T7050B series
www.xsea.com.cn 1
■ Small
■ Low power consumption
■ Instant available
■ High stability
■ Emergency Beacon
■ IP timing

T7050B series
www.xsea.com.cn 6
●Type Designation Information
    T  K  X  X  X  X – 10.00MHz
Product Family
T TCXO
Temperature Stabillity
Output Waveform
C HCMOS
S Sinewave
A Clipped Sinewave
 Supply Voltage
A 3.3Vdc
B 5.0Vdc
   Frequency Control
D 2.5Vdc
B 1.65Vdc
N NC
Frequency
S ±0.28ppm -20℃~+70℃
Y ±0.5ppm -40℃~+85℃
C ±1ppm -40℃~+85℃
B ±2ppm -40℃~+85℃
Package
K 7.0×5.0×2.4mm